
SCHEDULE - KNIGHTS ARMY
summer 2025 / DOWNSVIEW - WED/MON TIER 4 (C)

Aug. 08, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 21, 25 6 SHARP SHOOTERS 2 KNIGHTS ARMY 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, May 28, 25 1 KNIGHTS ARMY 4 NY BLACKHAWKS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 04, 25 2 KNIGHTS ARMY 0 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

10:00
pm

Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 11, 25 0 KNIGHTS ARMY 5 DRAGON KNIGHTS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jun 16, 25 5 NY BLACKHAWKS 2 KNIGHTS ARMY 10:00
pm

Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 18, 25 4 KNIGHTS ARMY 6 BULKAMANIA 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jun 23, 25 2 KNIGHTS ARMY 2 NY BLACKHAWKS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 25, 25 2 KNIGHTS ARMY 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jul 02, 25 4 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

0 KNIGHTS ARMY 10:00
pm

Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jul 09, 25 5 DRAGON KNIGHTS 1 KNIGHTS ARMY 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jul 16, 25 4 BULKAMANIA 2 KNIGHTS ARMY 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jul 23, 25 7 SHARP SHOOTERS 4 KNIGHTS ARMY 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 28, 25 ELIMINATION 2 NY BLACKHAWKS 1 KNIGHTS ARMY 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


